
30-Dec-2024 DATE TIME VENUE FIXTURE

Thursday 02-Jan BRS BOOKING HOME 3 MAN TEAM WALTZ Stableford

Thursday 09-Jan BRS BOOKING HOME PAIRS RYDER CUP FORMAT Stableford

Thursday 16-Jan START SHEET HOME SINGLES STABLEFORD Shotgun Start 14 Holes

Thursday 23-Jan BRS BOOKING HOME PAIRS BETTERBALL Stablefod

Thursday 30-Jan BRS BOOKING HOME 4 MAN TEAM 666 Stableford

Thursday 06-Feb BRS BOOKING HOME AMERICAN GREENSOMES Stableford

Thursday 13-Feb BRS BOOKING HOME 3 MAN TEXAS SCRAMBLE MEDAL

Thursday 20-Feb START SHEET HOME PAIRS BETTERBALL MEDAL Shotgun Start 14 Holes

Thursday 27-Feb BRS BOOKING HOME SINGLES MEDALFORD

Thursday 06-Mar BRS BOOKING HOME 4 MAN TEAM STABLEFORD

Thursday 13-Mar BRS BOOKING HOME PAIRS BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

Thursday 20-Mar BRS BOOKING HOME 4 MAN TEAM YELLOWBALL Stableford

Thursday 27-Mar START SHEET HOME AMERICAN GREENSOME (New Partner)  & PRESENTATIONS Shotgun 14 Holes

Thursday 03-Apr BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S MEDAL No. 1

Thursday 10-Apr BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S STABLEFORD No. 1

Thursday 17-Apr BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S STABLEFORD No2

Thursday 24-Apr BRS BOOKING HOME No Senior's Comp Club Medal

Thursday 01-May WEBSITE HOME SENIOR'S MATCH VERSUS BIRSTALL

Thursday 08-May WEBSITE HOME SENIOR'S MATCH VERSUS MICKLEOVER

Thursday 15-May BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S MEDAL No. 2

Thursday 22-May WEBSITE AWAY SENIOR'S MATCH VERSUS KEDLESTON PARK

Thursday 29-May BRS BOOKING HOME No Senior's Comp Club Medal

Thursday 05-Jun START SHEET HOME JACK CHETTLE TROPHY Stableford

Thursday 12-Jun BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S MEDAL No. 3

Thursday 19-Jun BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S STABLEFORD No3

Thursday 26-Jun BRS BOOKING HOME No Senior's Comp Club Medal

Thursday 03-Jul START SHEET HOME SENIOR CAPTAIN'S DAY (Pairs Betterball)

Thursday 10-Jul WEBSITE HOME SENIOR CAPTAINS EXCHANGE DAY with CHEVIN GC

Thursday 17-Jul BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MENS STABLEFORD No 4

Thursday 24-Jul BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S MEDAL No. 4

Thursday 31-Jul BRS BOOKING HOME No Senior's Comp Club Medal

Thursday 07-Aug BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S MEDAL No. 5

Thursday 14-Aug WEBSITE HOME SENIOR'S MATCH VERSUS THE NOTTINGHAMSHIRE

Thursday 21-Aug BRS BOOKING HOME Team Competition or Spare

Thursday 28-Aug BRS BOOKING HOME No Senior's Comp Club Medal

Thursday 04-Sep BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S STABLEFORD No. 5

Wednesday 10-Sep 0920 - 1040 HOME BEARABLE CUP MATCH VERSUS BFGC LADIES

Thursday 11-Sep BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S STABLEFORD No. 6

PROPOSED SENIOR MEN'S 2025 COMPETITIONS



30-Dec-2024 DATE TIME VENUE FIXTURE

PROPOSED SENIOR MEN'S 2025 COMPETITIONS

Thursday 18-Sep BRS BOOKING HOME SENIOR MEN'S MEDAL No 6 and MEDAL FINAL

Thursday 25-Sep BRS BOOKING HOME No Senior's Comp Club Medal

Thursday 02-Oct BRS BOOKING HOME No Senior's Comp Club Medal

Thursday 09-Oct BRS BOOKING HOME PAIRS RYDER CUP FORMAT Stableford

Thursday 16-Oct START SHEET HOME GUY BIRKIN TROPHY Pairs B/B Stab for Cancer Charity

Thursday 23-Oct BRS BOOKING HOME PAIRS TEXAS SCRAMBLE Medal

Thursday 30-Oct BRS BOOKING HOME SINGLES STABLEFORD

Thursday 06-Nov START SHEET HOME AMERICAN GREENSOME & PRESENTATIONS AGM Shotgun Start 14 Holes

Thursday 13-Nov BRS BOOKING HOME PAIRS BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

Thursday 20-Nov BRS BOOKING HOME PAIRS MEDALFORD

Thursday 27-Nov BRS BOOKING HOME 3 MAN TEXAS SCRAMBLE Medal

Thursday 04-Dec BRS BOOKING HOME 4 MAN TEAM STABLEFORD

Thursday 11-Dec START SHEET HOME AMERICAN GREENSOME & XMAS LUNCH Shotgun Start 14 Holes

Thursday 18-Dec BRS BOOKING HOME SINGLES STABLEFORD
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